
 

Office of Graduate Studies 
610-436-2943 

www.wcupa.edu/grad 

www.wcupa.edu/applygrad URL for prospective students 

gradstudy@wcupa.edu: Submit forms or general questions to this email address 

gradassistantships@wcupa.edu: Submit GA questions to this email address 

Jeffery L. Osgood, PhD 
Senior Vice Provost & Dean of 
Graduate Studies 

Strategic Graduate Education 
Initiatives & Advocacy 

Philips, Rm. 003 
josgood@wcupa.edu 
 

Amanda Phillips, PhD 
Associate Dean of Graduate Studies 
 

General Issues/Concerns 
Academic/Policies 
Appeals and Exceptions 
Accelerated programs 

x 0534 
McKelvie, Rm. 301 
aphillips@wcupa.edu 
 

Jeremy Goshorn 
Assistant Dean of Graduate 
Enrollment Operations 
 

International/ELS liaison 
Marketing and Communication 
initiatives 

Off Campus/part time 
jgoshorn@wcupa.edu 
 

Jenna Krier 
Graduate Systems and Data Project 
Manager 
 

OnBase, CRM, and thesis/doctoral 
project systems and data 
management 

x 6990 
McKelvie, Rm. 202 
jkrier@wcupa.edu 
 

Dawn Renta  
Associate Director of Graduate 
Business Operations 
 

Graduate Assistantships x 6930 
McKelvie, Rm. 203 
drenta@wcupa.edu 

Michele Auciello 
Associate Director of Graduate 
Recruitment & Outreach 

Special Events & Programming 
Marketing materials 
Admission funnel (prospect through 
scheduled) 
Graduation Ceremony & Tickets 

x 2575 
McKelvie, Rm. 201 
mauciello@wcupa.edu 
 

Jill Sweeney 
Associate Director of Graduate 
Student Records & Registration  
 

Registration & Withdrawals 
Student Record processes (transfer 
credits, degree candidacy, petitions, 
change of curriculum/program )  
Graduation clearance & certificate 
completion 

x 2589 
McKelvie, Rm. 101A 
jsweeney@wcupa.edu 
 

Rachel Kehl 
Assistant Director of Graduate 
Recruitment & Admissions 
 

Recruitment & Social Media x 0022 
McKelvie, Rm. 101B 
rkehl@wcupa.edu 
 

Robert Marco 
Assistant Director of Graduate 
Recruitment & Admissions 
 

Recruitment & International 
admissions 

x 0021 
McKelvie, Rm. 101C 
rmarco@wcupa.edu 
 

Cindy Stell 
Administrative Assistant 
 

Graduate Council support 
Records and Registration support 
Non-degree registration issues 
Summer Pre-admission registration 

x 2458 
McKelvie, Rm. 302A 
cstell@wcupa.edu 
 

Helene McCaughern 
Processing Coordinator 
 

Application processing  
 

x 3537 
McKelvie, Rm. 102 
hmccaughern@wcupa.edu 
 

M. Kathy Pawlowski 
Graduate Studies Representative 
 

General Graduate Studies questions 
Application status checks 

x 2154 
McKelvie, Rm. 102 
mpawlowski@wcupa.edu 
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